
County of Santa Barbara Hoop Structures Ordinance Amendment EIR

COST ESTIMATE

Cost Estimate Revised 9/6/17

Principal Senior Associate PM Assistant Production Graphics

Hourly Rates $0 $0 Detailed explanation $0 $0 $0

Administrative Draft EIR $56,731 393 22 183 37 42 37 72

Public Review DEIR $29,388 189 9 127 0 28 18 7

AFEIR and Reponse to Comments $25,067 178 4 72 38 28 36 0

Final EIR $11,395 82 0 48 0 10 24 0

Project Management $7,685 44 0 44 0 0 0 0

Public Meetings and Hearings $2,096 12 0 12 0 0 0 0

EIR Subtotal $132,362 898 35 486 75 108 115 79

Commitment of Staff 100% 4% 54% 8% 12% 13% 9%

Expenses

Printing and Fed Ex charges $3,988

TOTAL EIR LABOR and EXPENSES $136,350

10% Contingency $13,635

Total with Contingency $149,985

RECON Environmental, Inc.

RECON

ATTACHMENT 4




